CARRERA
POPULAR
Dorsal
SENIOR Masculino

1 34
2 125
3 147
4 134
5 91
6 39
7 33
8 95
9 28
10 14
11 73
12 143
13 78
14 38
15 128
16 3
17 19
18 120
19 149
20 75
21 92
22 153
23 152
24 60
25 151
26 155
27 150
28 158

SENIOR Femenino

50

99
113
52

71
127

_
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MASTER A Masculino

1 12
2 102
3 32
4 22
5 "

&

RUNVASPORT

12° SAN SILVESTRE VALORIANA

Nombre

Ignacio
Manuel
Victor
Javier
Diego
Mario

Jonatan
Juan
Alberto
Ignacio
Luis Carlos
Manu
Rubén
Roberto
Alejandro
Elias
Enrique
David
Héctor
Eduardo
Alvaro
Alvaro
Isidro
Miguel
Manuel
Jesus Angel
Ana

Jorge

Sara

Marina
Cristina
Paula

Yolande

Sandra

Benjamin
Antonio

Luis Enrique
David
Oscar

Apellidos

De La Cuesta Sanchez
Sanchez Francos
Yaglez Pelaez
Teran Mate

Mufiiz Rodriguez
Diaz Gonzalez

De Fuentes Villa
Oliveros Lopez
Cepeda Perez
Arregui Quevedo
Jimenez Gallego
Vegas

Lépez Gomez
Diago Palomo
Sanz Mediavilla
Abril Lorenzo
Benito Pefialva
Saiz San José
Nieto Marcos
Jorge Martin
Navarro Argieso
Lopez Gonzalez
De La Viuda Garcia
Guerrero Quevedo
Antoén Carranza
Lopez Fernandez

Guerrero Quevedo
Gomez Villanueva

Garcia Domingo

Pedrero Cid
Rios Aviles
Garcia Sanchez

Hobbs
Santiago Abril

Arias Ciruela
Perez Abascal

De Castro Olandia
Buzon Sanchez
Aragbn Santos

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

www.runvasport.es

VINO DE TORO

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETICO SAN
SEBASTIAN

INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNNIG AGUILAR

C.D. VALORIA LA
BUENA

SEROS RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

CORRIENDO POR
PALENCIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SOTOVERDE RUNNING

COMERCIAL ULSA

ATLETISMO
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETARIA ISAAC
VICIOSA

AYEPU
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALORIA LA BUENA

INDEPENDIENTE

DEPORTISTAS
COMPROMETIDOS

COMERCIAL ULSA
COMERCIAL ULSA
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALORIA LA BUENA
CD VALORIA LA BUENA
CD VALORIA LA BUENA
CD VALORIA LA BUENA

CLUB TRIATLON
SORIANO

SUPPLE LEOPARD
ATLETICO PUCELA

INDEPENDIENTE

UROS (MAASTRICHT
UNIVERSITY)

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CARCOBA
RIBAMONTAN AL MAR

INDEPENDIENTE
BIKILA PALENCIA
C.A. SAN ANTONIO

TIEMPO

00:24:48
00:25:14

00:26:28

00:27:07
00:27:39

00:27:54

00:28:08
00:28:41
00:28:45
00:29:11
00:29:16
00:29:39
00:29:53
00:30:04
00:30:23
00:30:30
00:30:46
00:30:52
00:31:44
00:31:49
00:32:46
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:36:46
00:37:17
00:39:02
00:39:26
00:44:26

00:31:31

00:34:57
00:36:44
00:37:27

00:43:04
00:46:17

00:24:50
00:25:56

00:26:18
00:27:07
00:27:15
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CARRERA
POPULAR
POS. Dorsal

6 64
7 115
8 79
9 9
10 27
11 25
12 109
13 103
14 121
15 148

MASTER A Femenino

1 17
96
3 55

MASTER B Masculino

1 74
2 105
3 93
4 118
5 76
6 133
7 46
8 154
9 10
10 13
1 68
12 72
13 35
14 49
15 62
16 30

MASTER B Femenino

1 37
2 140
3 129

MASTER C Masculino

1 6
2 139
3 4

&

RUNVASPORT

12° SAN SILVESTRE VALORIANA

Nombre
Carlos
Miguel
Luismiguel
Raul
Alvaro

Jorge
Cristian
Freddy
Ricardo
Jose Luis

Raisa
Laura
Virginia

José Carlos
Rubén

Francisco
Javier

Oscar

Eduardo
Ramon
Oscar

Eduardo
José Manuel
José Antonio
Francisco
Julian

Miguel Angel
Jose Ignacio

Santiago

Alicia
Susana

Melisa

Roberto
José Manuel

Mustapha

Apellidos
Gutiérrez Perrote

Rodriguez Blanco

Lopez Izquierdo
Anaya Alonso

Celada Gonzalez
Castedo Alonso

Polo Tola
Perez Abreu
Saiz San José
Yusta Aragon

Bancov Petcov
Palacios
Gimeno Gonzalez

Jiménez Pérez
Pérez Herrero

Nufiez Moreno
Ruiz Vargas

Juan Campos

Sutil Aller
Fernandez Soto
Camino Prieto

Andrés Mufioz

Arreal Sierra

Hernando Gomez
Huapaya

Del Rio Mangas

Garcia De Los Rios Ruiz

Gutierrez Garrote

Cordero

Diago Ortega
Vegas Martin

Sardén Garcia

Alonso Gémez
Vaquerizo
Ait Abbas

Categoria
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Femenino
MASTER A Femenino
MASTER A Femenino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Femenino
MASTER B Femenino
MASTER B Femenino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

www.runvasport.es

(e [T])

PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA TRAIL

C.D. VALORIA LA
BUENA

TRIATLON PALENCIA

CLUB ATLETISMO
ADARSA CUATRO
CANTONES

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. VALORIA LA
BUENA

ATLETICO PUCELA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EARTESANO.COM

INDEPENDIENTE
DS
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNNIG AGUILAR

C.D. ZAMORA
CORRE-ADARSA

CORRECAMINOS
PALENCIA

C.D. ZAMORA
CORRE-ADARSA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALORIA LA BUENA

PALENTINO
PIRAGUISMO

BOTIJOSPORT

ATLETISMO CENTURIA
14/88

INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. SAN ANTONIO
INDEPENDIENTE

DEPORTISTAS
COMPROMETIDOS

DS

INDEPENDIENTE

DEPORTISTAS
COMPROMETIDOS

INDEPENDIENTE

CURSORIBUS

RUNNING PALENCIA EL
CHIVO

INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO
00:27:26

00:27:57
00:30:37

00:31:50

00:33:45
00:34:06

00:34:08
00:35:51
00:37:06
00:39:33

00:33:45
00:38:46
00:39:03

00:27:09
00:27:44

00:28:48
00:29:06

00:29:30

00:30:50
00:31:46
00:32:19

00:33:40
00:34:08
00:34:10

00:34:17
00:35:16
00:35:24

00:39:13
00:41:04

00:28:03
00:34:24
00:38:22

00:26:57
00:28:02
00:28:04
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12° SAN SILVESTRE VALORIANA

CARRERA
POPULAR

POS. Dorsal Nombre

4 54 Cesar

5 61 Mateo

6 48 Pedro Luis

7 157 Jonas

8 16 Oscar

9 156 Ricardo

10 119 Jacob

11 131 Jesus

12 123 Daniel

13 101 Carlos

14 47 Francisco

15 2 Jose Antonio
MASTER C Femenino

1 110 Carolina

2 141 Inma

3 135 Elena
MASTER D Masculino

1 116 Cesar

2 122 Valentin

3 51 Jose Carlos

4 104 Juan Carlos

5 5 Oscar

6 81 Francisco

7 114 Julio

8 44 Luis Carlos

9 80 Marcos

10 63 Javier

11 100 Jaime

12 117 Jose
MASTER D Femenino

1 82 Maite
MASTER E Masculino

1 130 Julio

2 108 Juan Carlos

3 36 Juan Carlos

4 70 Barrie

5 94 Cesar

6 69 Juan Pablo

&

RUNVASPORT

Apellidos

Garrote Martin
Gurrea Spinola
Gaona Martin
Minguela Fernandez
Baciero Gonzalez
Quevedo Vicente
Sahagun Manzano
Quevedo Vicente

Saldafa Pariente
Peiret De La Fuente
Galindo Martinez

Abril Cano

Quintana Ordofiez
Veldzquez Hernandez
Valadés N6

Ruiz Oropesa
Salas Merino
Garcia Losa
Pérez Adeva
Alonso Arranz
Maderuelo Calle
Robles Aguilar
Fernandez Miguel
Lépez Navas
Gutierrez Gonzalez
Pedrero Santos

Ruiz Torres

Maestro Antolin

Sardon Salvador
Platero Martinez
Diago Moyano
Hobbs

Ocasar Mena

Hervas Garrachén

Categoria

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino

MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino
MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D Femenino

MASTER E Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino

MASTER E Masculino

www.runvasport.es
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INDEPENDIENTE
TEAM CERRATO
CD VALORIA LA BUENA
CD VALORIA LA BUENA
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALORIA LA BUENA
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALORIA LA BUENA

CORRECAMINOS
PALENCIA

INDEPENDIENTE

SENEGUE RUNNING-
HUESCA

INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALORIA LA BUENA
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETICO PUCELA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO
CALCEATENSE

HOGAR PARQUET
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CAS VENTA MAGULLO,
SEGOVIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
COMERCIAL ULSA
TROTAPINARES

ATLETISMO BENAVENTE

BEER RUNNERS
VALLADOLID

C.A. SAN ANTONIO

ATLETISMO CUATRO
CANTONES

TRAIL RUN TORO
CAT PARQUESOL
CD VILLA DE PAREDES

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. TRIATLON
PISUERGA - TRIPI

TIEMPO

00:30:21
00:30:58
00:32:38
00:33:50
00:34:14
00:35:40
00:35:42
00:36:32

00:37:33
00:38:18
00:41:56
00:50:17

00:30:46
00:34:08
00:46:16

00:26:28
00:26:30
00:28:46
00:29:17
00:29:32
00:30:10
00:30:46
00:31:05
00:34:09
00:34:19
00:34:57

00:36:23

00:30:11

00:27:57

00:28:07
00:33:19
00:33:59
00:34:15

00:34:36

3de4d




127 SAN SILVESTRE VALORIANA

CARRERA
POPULAR
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club TIEMPO
7 111 Carlos Rando Lépez MASTER E Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:34:42
8 42 Francisco Javier Diosdado Moras MASTER E Masculino EUI%N%LORIA LA 00:35:57
9 137 Pepe Turon Rico MASTER E Masculino BOECILLO 00:37:27
10 26 José Luis Castrillo Garrido MASTER E Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:37:45
11 89 Luis Enrique Melero Cuesta MASTER E Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:41:26
MASTER E Femenino
1 97 Begofia Palomo Villatoro MASTER E Femenino CAT PARQUESOL 00:38:19
MASTER F Masculino
1 58 Dionisio Gonzaélez Ruiz MASTER F Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:24
2 144 Juan Antonio Verdugo Arevalo MASTER F Masculino VINO TORO CAJA RURAL 00:31:30
3 83 Eduardo Martin De La Rosa MASTER F Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:02
4 65 Eladio Vifia Hernandez MASTER F Masculino CASTILLO DE LA MOTA 00:45:16
MASTER G Femenino
1 98 Rocio Pedrejon Balbas MASTER G Femenino PALENTIN@S 00:40:10

O’ 5 www.runvasport.es
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